
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500640
DATE : 23.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of MIV for CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501262

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 3600064011 BUTTERFLY VALVE WITH GEAR BOX;DN200
CL150;END CONNECTION:FLANGED
RF,BODY-A216WCB,DISC-A351 CF3M,SAHFT-A182
F51,SEAT-PTFE,PACKING-GRA
 PHITE;SERIAL
NO:T160622158-T160622170;MFG:IBOR
SPAIN;SUPPLIED BYDOLPHIN HEAT TRANSFER
L.L.C,DOLPHIN S/N:1060-17/18/19/20/21/22,FOR
M-EXT

         2 EA

2 3600064012 GLOBE VALVE;SIZE 1 INCH CL150;END
CONNECTION:RF,BODY-A105,DISC-F316L,STEM-
F316L,SEAT-STELLITED,GASKET-
316L+GRAPHITE;MFG:IBOR SPAIN;S
 UPPLIED BY DOLPHIN HEAT TRANSFER
L.L.C,DOLPHINS/N:1060-17/18/19/20/21/22,FOR
M-EXT

         2 EA

3 3600085524 VALVE GLOBE ;SIZE 1 INCH CL800;END
CONNECTION:FNPT,BODY-A105,DISC-F316L,STEM-
F316L,SEAT-STELLITED,GASKET-
316L+GRAPHITE;PACKING-GRAPH
 ITE; API 598;MFG:IBOR SPAIN;FOR HEAT
EXCHANGER CCW COOLER;M-EXTENSION;
SUPPLIED BY DOLPHIN HEAT TRANSFER

         2 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500640
DATE : 23.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of MIV for CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501262

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

L.L.C,DOLPHINS/N:1060-17/
18/19/20/21/22

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
Supply of MIV for CCCW Cooler, M Extension JAP.

Make - IBOR SPAIN

For any additional information, please email:

Iftekarkhan.pathan@dewa.gov.ae

Hossam.mostafa@DEWA.gov.ae

Hassan.elenin@dewa.gov.ae

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2412500640
DATE : 23.04.2025

REQ TITLE : Supply of MIV for CCCW Cooler

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0022 - M STORE

CLOSING DATE : 30.04.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012501262

perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


